

**STREET END REPAIRS - S BREARLY STREET**

CONTRACT NO. 8985

DATE: 11/19/2020

		Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.		Drax, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>						
10911 - MOBILIZATION-S BREARLY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$42,000.00
20205 - SELECT FILL (UNDISTRIBUTED) - C.Y.	15.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$29.00	\$140.00
20230 - HEAVY RIPRAP - TON	120.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$300.00	\$128.00	\$292.00
20233 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	140.00	\$3.00	\$420.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$8.25
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	150.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$6.50	\$35.00	\$40.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$550.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$350.00	\$775.00
21031 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EACH	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE B - S.Y.	150.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$4.50
21095 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE B – COMPLETE - EACH	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$260.00	\$260.00
21093 - TURBIDITY BARRIER-COMplete - L.F.	90.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$92.00	\$50.00
90030 - SHADY INFILTRATION SEEDING - S.Y.	150.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$3.50
90031 - INGRESS/EGRESS AND RESTORATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	\$29,500.00	\$120.00
<b>14 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$36,920.00</b>	<b>\$57,687.00</b>	<b>\$67,636.00</b>	<b>\$94,300.00</b>